Vojens Mini RR

Friday

Yellow - 1620-1640
Qualifying started at 16:20:32

Vojens 1,330 km
01-07-2016 16:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(20) Daniel F G Chr
1 132546 +3.231 16:22:38.165
2 1:31.993 +2.678 16:24:10.158
3 1:30.266 +0.951 16:25:40.424
4 1:31.238 +1.923 16:27:11.662
5 1:29.944 +0.629 16:28:41.606
6 1:31.597 +2.282 16:30:13.203
7 1:30.654 +1.339 16:31:43.857
8 1:29.315 16:33:13.172
9 1:31448 +2.133 16:34:44.620
10 1:30466 +1.151 16:36:15.086
11 1:30.179 +0.864 16:37:45.265
12 1:29.430 +0.115 16:39:14.695
(5) Sia Normann
1 1:39.360 +3.512 16:22:51.597
2 1:37.964 +2.116 16:24:29.561
3 1:37.404 +1.556 16:26:06.965
4 1:40.061 +4.213 16:27:47.026
5 1:39.584 +3.736 16:29:26.610
6 1:38.534 +2.686 16:31:05.144
7 1:37.341 +1.493 16:32:42.485
8 1:36.043 +0.195 16:34:18.528
9 1:37.176 +1.328 16:35:55.704
10 1:37.564 +1.716 16:37:33.268
11 1:35.848 16:39:09.116
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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